
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2015 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $2,830.00 $437.60

14-01502-JDP $1,040.00 $85.00

14-01533-JDP $1,470.00 $213.00

14-01842-JDP $320.00 $139.60

Subtotal $2,830.00 $437.60

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,185.88 $507.49

09-20179-TLM $2,750.00 $46.07

10-20676-TLM $3,582.38 $91.11

13-20759-TLM $455.83 $362.28

14-20352-TLM $397.67 $8.03

Subtotal $7,185.88 $507.49

Elsaesser, Jean   
Accountant $195.00 $0.00

13-20692-TLM $97.50 $0.00

14-20512-TLM $97.50 $0.00

Subtotal $195.00 $0.00

Gabiola, Javier   
Trustee's Attorney $9,328.58 $2,013.97

11-40455-JDP $9,328.58 $2,013.97

Subtotal $9,328.58 $2,013.97

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,660.00 $60.21

13-20978-TLM $672.50 $44.85

14-20576-TLM $987.50 $15.36

Subtotal $1,660.00 $60.21

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $1,124.00 $0.00

13-40625-JDP $1,124.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,124.00 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,182.25 $100.77

14-00200-JDP $867.52 $62.48



14-00282-JDP $1,478.34 $24.71

14-00934-JDP $836.39 $13.58

Subtotal $3,182.25 $100.77

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $21,696.39 $928.88

11-41054-JDP $4,250.00 $36.94

12-40037-JDP $1,763.60 $111.35

12-40360-JDP $3,100.00 $157.87

13-40245-JDP $1,437.39 $47.80

13-40549-JDP $2,709.14 $134.20

13-40580-JDP $1,127.51 $73.55

13-41145-JDP $879.32 $41.08

13-41208-JDP $609.32 $39.77

13-41331-JDP $1,067.75 $36.53

13-41401-JDP $796.53 $58.18

13-41410-JDP $830.00 $40.05

13-41469-JDP $997.50 $46.62

13-41543-JDP $662.61 $31.68

14-40149-JDP $402.04 $30.89

14-40155-JDP $1,063.68 $42.37

Subtotal $21,696.39 $928.88

Kavadias, Jeff   
Accountant $375.00 $0.00

14-20507-TLM $375.00 $0.00

Subtotal $375.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $60,889.57 $1,549.77

09-41950-JDP $44,981.11 $602.63

10-40926-JDP $4,031.58 $22.00

13-40634-JDP $704.70 $73.28

13-41108-JDP $1,810.95 $77.62

13-41154-JDP $500.00 $28.02

13-41360-JDP $1,432.77 $22.08

13-41504-JDP $4,797.70 $219.58

14-40607-JDP $1,280.76 $464.91

14-40688-JDP $1,350.00 $39.65

Subtotal $60,889.57 $1,549.77

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,056.56 $57.17

13-01988-JDP $1,100.00 $14.20

14-00105-JDP $1,500.00 $18.43



14-00251-JDP $750.00 $11.95

14-01021-TLM $900.00 $6.07

14-01085-JDP $806.56 $6.52

Subtotal $5,056.56 $57.17

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $5,094.00 $154.70

12-41451-JDP $3,094.00 $140.48

13-40100-JDP $2,000.00 $14.22

Subtotal $5,094.00 $154.70

Grand Totals $118,617.23 $5,810.56


